
Government of India 

Department of Revenue 

Central Board of Indirect Taxes & Customs 

Directorate of Logistics 

4th Floor, ‘A’ Wing, Lok Nayak Bhawan, 

Khan Market, New Delhi 110 511 

Phone: 011 24693529 Fax: 011 24697497 

-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.- 

 

 

Corrigendum No. 03/08(AS)/2019 dated 23.10.2019 

Global e-Tender No. 08(AS)/2019 dated 27.08.2019 for  

Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of 05 (Five) 

Nos. Mobile X-ray Container Scanning (MXCS) Systems 

 

 

    Considering the requests from the prospective bidders and in order to 

encourage wider participation to the tender, it has been decided to extend 

the closing date and time for online submission of bids up to 25.11.2019 at 

1300 hours. Also, the last date and time for submission of EMD and tender fee 

has been extended up to 25.11.2019 at 1300 hours. Accordingly, the date and 

time of opening of tender has been extended up to 26.11.2019 at 1500 hours.   

 

         2.       All concerned are requested to please note the change. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal Commissioner 

For and on behalf of 

President of India 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Government of India 

Department of Revenue 

Central Board of Indirect Taxes & Customs 

Directorate of Logistics 

4th Floor, ‘A’ Wing, Lok Nayak Bhawan, 

Khan Market, New Delhi 110 511 

Phone: 011 24693529 Fax: 011 24697497 

-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.- 

 

 

Corrigendum No. 02/08(AS)/2019 

Global e-Tender No. 08(AS)/2019 dated 27.08.2019 for  

Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of 05 (Five) 

Nos. Mobile X-ray Container Scanning (MXCS) Systems 

 

 

    Considering the requests from the prospective bidders and in order to 

encourage wider participation to the tender, it has been decided to extend 

the closing date and time for online submission of bids upto 31.10.2019 at 

1300 hours. Also, the last date and time for submission of EMD and tender fee 

has been extended upto 31.10.2019 at 1300 hours. Accordingly, the date and 

time of opening of tender has been extended upto 01.11.2019 at 1300 hours.   

 

         2.       All concerned are requested to please note the change. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal Commissioner 

For and on behalf of 

President of India 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Government of India 

Department of Revenue 

Central Board of Indirect Taxes & Customs 

Directorate of Logistics 

4th Floor, ‘A’ Wing, Lok Nayak Bhawan, 

Khan Market, New Delhi 110 511 

Phone: 011 24693529 Fax: 011 24697497 

-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.- 

 

 

Corrigendum No. 01/08(AS)/2019 

Global e-Tender No. 08(AS)/2019 dated 27.08.2019 for  

Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of 05 (Five) 

Nos. MobileX-ray Container Scanning (MXCS) Systems 

 

 

In order to encourage wider participation to the tender, it has been decided 

to extend the deadline for seeking clarifications upto 16.09.2019 at 1300 

hours. Also, it has been decided to shift the venue of pre bid conference 

(dated 17.09.2019 at 1430 hours) to Central Revenues Control Laboratory 

(CRCL), Hill Side Road, IARI Campus,Pusa, New Delhi 110012, in place of the 

Conference Room of Directorate of Logistics, Khan Market, New Delhi 

110511. 

 

         2.       All concerned are requested to please note the change. 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal Commissioner 

For and on behalf of 

President of India 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


